

Misc Exe. 50-2024 R

Order no.12 Dated: 24.10.25

Today is fixed for ER of DW. Ld. advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Ld. advocate for the O.P. pays Rs.3,000/-(Rs three thousand) to the petitioner.

Money receipt showing payment be kept with the case record.

Ld. P.O. has been transfeered. Ld. ACJM,Kalna is in charge.

To 24-11-2025 for payment and ER of DW.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna.(I/C)