

Misc Exe. 50-2024 R

Order no. 14 Dated: 24-12-2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Ld. advocate for the O.P. pays Rs. 2500/- (Rs two thousand five hundred only) to the petitioner.

Money receipts furnished by petitioner be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 27-01-2026 for further payment .

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt. S.Roy
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna, Purba Bardhaman. (I/C)